DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

AZ Digital Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

AZ DIGITAL POS SOLUTION - Package E - Elite

Appointment Period

13 March 2025 to 12 March 2026

Extended Appointment Period?

13 March 2026 to 12 March 2027

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

AZ Elite POS Software

* Product Menu Interface

= Gift Voucher Management Module

= Barcode Module

= Outlet Inventory Management Module
= Digital Payment Gateway

Handheld Mobile Product Stocktake Module
= Scan Items, Update Inventory and Pricing - For
Efficient and Quick Stock Taking

HQ and Warehouse Inventory Management Module
*Centralised Warehouse Pricing and Inventory
Control Over All Outlets

"AZ Cloud Portal Accounts Management System
(YOY Subscription)"

= Remote Access for Easy Management of
Products, Price List, Promotions and Access
Reports

» Backend Sales & Data Analytics Reports

"Customer Relationship Management Module (YOY
Subscription)”
= CRM Membership Loyalty Programme

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

System Configuration and Setup
Installation, Testing and Implementation
Integration with Digital Payment Gateway

Training

Provision of User Training and Consultation

Others
Not Applicable

Per Licence

Per Licence

Per Licence

Per Month

Per Month

Per Man-
day

Per Man-
day

1.00

1.00

1.00

12.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

Total |$

11,800.00

$ 11,800.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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